
846-Lancastqr Firming, Saturday, February 21, 1998

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRI APR 17 7PM Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc Middleburg,
PA Feeder Sale Clarence Shirk
& John Shirk Owners 717-837-
2222
SAT APR 18 NY State Fair
grounds Syracuse NY ABS St
Jacobs Sale The Cattle
Exchange 607-746 2226
SAT APR 18 Washmgtonville
Montour Co PA 19th Ann
Beaver Run School Consign
Sale 717 437 2758 or 717 437-
3704 or 717 437 3083

SAT APR 18 - 9AM Goodville
Fire Co Goodville Lane Co
PA Consignment Audion lawn
& garden tractors & equip For
info 717 445-4040 or 717 445
5103 or 717 656 4258
SAT APR 18-9AM 101 Hahn
stown Rd Ephrata, Lane Co
PA Real estate trucks antiques
personal prop ByPharesG Reiff
Estate Kline Kreider & Good
Aucts
SAT APR 18-9AM From Har-
risburg, Rt 147 N to Community
Banks, Halifax Office E to Pow
ells Valley Rd 8 mi to West
Cross Rd Signs 22 mi Nof Har
nsburg Powells Valley Jefferson
TwOp , Dauphin Co PA Real
estate, 2 parcels car truck trac-
*ors farm equip tooos wagons
HH goods antique furn , coll
butchering equip & more By
Blanche A Matter Estate, David
DeiblerS Ed Aucts _

SAT APR 18 9AM R D #2
Box 965 Lebanon Bethel Twp
Lebanon Co PA Country real
estate 2 1/2 story aluminum
sided farmhouse on 417 acres
Hh goods appl tools Wmross
trucks & personalprop By Shaun
& Tammy Mountz Nelson L
Ebersole Auct
SAT APR 18 - 9AM Keystone
Auto Auction Exit 28, offRt 81 in

Grantsville Pa Auto Auction
Keystone Ajrto Auction
SAT APR 18 10AM Danville
Montour Co PA Danville Auc
lions Annual Spring Consign
ment Sale Accepting consign
ments now 717 275-2880
SAT APR 18 10AM New Hol-
land Sales Stables Inc 101 W
Fulton St New Holland Lane
Co PA Horse Sale 717 354

4341
SAT ARP 18 -10 AM Wheeler
Vegetable farm 1 Central St,
North Reading, MA JD 2240,
1520 530 & 40 wide front end
tractors Yale 3000# forklift asst
of tillage planting & other equip
& tools Phil Jacquier Inc Auct
413569-6421
SAT APR 18-10AM Pumping
Station Rd East Waterford Juni-
ata Co PA Signs Vehicles,
tractors engines Hit & Miss
Engines & misc By Josephine
Flood 717 734 3988 Rentzel s
Auction Service
SAT APR 18 10 30AM South
Jersey Expo Center Rt 73 m
Pennsauken NJ Antique Dolls
Auction Sweetbnar Aucts _

MON APR 20 10AM 100 W
Jackson St New Holland Lane
Co Pa Hay gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Diffenbach Auction
Inc
TUES APR 21 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Fed Cat-

tie Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket. Inc . 717-249-4511
TUES APR 21 -11AM Penn
Yan Yates Co NY Farm
Machinery Auction By
Remer/Barden Pirrung Aucts
Inc
TUES APR 21 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 717-249
4511
WED APR 22 109 N Maple
Ave Leola Lane Co PA Farm
Equipment Auction Wolgemuth
Auction, 717-656-2947
WED APR 22 10AM Wolge
muth Auction 109 N MapleAve
Leola, Lane Co PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth
Auct _ __

THURS APR 23 10AM Penn
Yan Yates Co, NY Farm
machinery & horse drawn line By
Mr & Mrs EarlH Marlin Pirrung
Aucts Inc_7l
FRI APR 24-IPM 548Alexan
der Spring Rd Carlisle PA
State graded feeder pig sa'e
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc
717 249 4511
FRI APR 24 - 6PM 2275 Stras-
burg Rd , Coatesville, East Fal-
lowfield Twp , Chester Co PA
Real estate, 2 story stone approx
39 acres of land in country setting
By Ora M Beck Estate Gnest’s
Auction Service

SCHEESE FARM
EQUIPMENT AUCTION

Sat., March 7,1998 - 9:00 AM
Scheese Farm Equipment

369 Cohansey-Friesburg Road
Elmer, NJ 08318.

Complete line of Farm Machinery,
Farm Tractors, Farm Trucks,

Combines, Irrigation Equipment,
and Antique Tractors.

Consignments are being accepted.

For additional details or to consign, please
contact Scheese Farm at: 609-455-3462 or

609-769-4025
Fax 609-455-4417

Auctioneer - Rentzel’s Auction Service
PA Lie. #761

HIGHLAND VUE FARMS
FARM MACHINERY AUCTION

Tuesday, March 10, 1998 * 10:00 Sharp
Located in Cumberland Co. - From Newville take Rt. 233 North
turn on Wildwood Lane Fickes Silo Plant) - 2-1/2 miles

to Farms.
TRACTORS - TRUCK -COMBINE - SKID STEER -

BULLDOZER
Case I.H. #5140 - 4X4, 100HP, Cab, Air, all the extras, 3000 hrs., 16 speed
power shift w/reverser. Also Selling Case IH 510 Front-end Loader (Tractor
& Loader sell separately & together! M.F. #1135- 125 hp, 8 speed trans-
mission, 5500 hrs , motor recently gone over. M.F. #275 - Diesel, 3500 hrs.,
8 speed transmisson Massev Harris #33 Tractor, 1956Model, Good Shape.
Bobcat 753 Skid Steer, Diesel, 4000 hrs , Manure Bucket, Material Bucket,
Rubber Tire Scraper. 89 Chew #2500 4x4, 350 VB, H.D. Auto Spring
Loaded, Towing Bumper, 34,000 Orig. Miles, Nice Clean Truck .I.D. #4O
Combine- 10 Ft. Gram head. Good Shape Allis Chalmers HDS Dozer -

Rebuilt Motor, New Tracks
CORN Si GRASS EQUIPMENT

.I.D. 3950 Chopper - 2 row wide & grass heads, Ele. Controls. J.D. 7000 -

6-Row Planter, Monitor, Dry Fertilizer. Century 300 gal Field Sprayer;
Cultivator - 3 pt., 4 row. 2- Mever -18 ft Rear UnloadingWagons, Tandem
Axle 12 ton Gears, Both Good. G.S.I. - 2500 Bu. Gram Bin, Ele. Fan, Dryer
Floor, 2 Yrs. Old. Stormor - 5000 Bu. Gram Bins, Gas Dryer and Fan. J&M
#250 Bin Wagon, 5 Ton Gear.
Hydraulic Fertilizer Auger, New Condition

HAY EQUIPMENT
Baler with Kicker -Pequea #7lO Tedder; 2Danco 18 ft. Wagons

:: 5 Ton Gear Unverferth -

N.H.#310
with 8 Ton Gears Bale King 18 ft. Bale Wagon, 8 Ton Gear -Zimmerman
40 ft Elevator, 1 hp Motor -2 Wagons Wooden Rack M.F. 3 pt. Belt Drive
Mower -Bush Hoe 3 pt., 6 ft cut.

Athens 76
TILLAGE

14 ft. Disk, Dual Wheels -. Inverferth-Perfecta I 15 ft., 3pt S
Tine Leveler w/Rollmg Baskets Dunham 10 Ft. Cultipacker -.1.P. 7 ft.
Scraper Blade -M.F. 15 Disk Drill -Lelv 1250 3 pt Fertilizer Spreader N.H.
33 Flail Chopper -Bradv 700 Chisel Plow, 3 pt

.MISC. EQUIPMENT
Stirco Mixer Wagon, 230 Bu., Reel for Hay Mixing & Ele. Scales - Corn
Drag Elevator - NI 214 Spreader with 3 Beaters, Tailgate - Clipper Seed
Cleaner - 10 Ton G S 1 Feed Bin - Wmco 24 kw Generator on Cart J&L
Round Bale Feeder - Badger Bedding Chopper, 5 hp Motor
PLUS 2 Wagons of Misc. Items
SALE ORDER: WAGON ITEMS SOLD FIRST, MACHINERY
APPROX. 12:00 NOON.
* Out of State Buyers Not Known to Auction Co. MUST Bring Current
Lettei
I.P. Rei mired

FAX to 17171 789-4226*
;r’s No.. Not Resi lonsible for Accidem

Sale Managed By:
Kling's Auctions, Inc.
R.D. 1, Box 66
Landisburg, Pa. 17040
■ Pa. Lie. #O5OO
Office Phone # 717 789-3883

Owners:
Owen St Neal

McCulloch
Wildwood Lane, Newville, PA

Phone: 717-776-6427

“Horst Auction Center”
PUBLIC SALE

CUMBERLAND VALLEY
PRODUCE AUCTION

Fine Antiques, Household Goods, Annual Farm Machinery & Tool Sale
MARCHS, 1998 @9:OOAMCollectibles & Tools

Sat., Feb. 28, 1998 At 9 A.M.
Sale to be held at the Horst Auction
Center, located at the corner ofRt. 322 and
Durlach Rd. (approx. 2 1/2 miles west of
Ephrata, parking lot entrance is on
Durlach Rd., just north of traffic light),
Ephrata, Lancaster County, PA.
FU

Consignments Welcome
Deadline for Advertisement Feb. 24,1998

Cumberland Valley Produce Auction is located 4
miles N of Shippensburg, PA. Take Rt. UN to
Koserßd. Auction 1/2 mile. No junk please.
MACHINERY: Toyota 5,000 lb Forklift, LP
Gas, JD 494 Corn Planter, LG 30 ft Elevator, NI
36’ Elevator, IH 40’ Elevator, NH 27 Blower, IH
400 Cyclone Air CD, 10T IH R G , 7T Grove
R.G ,6 Ft Jeep Snow Plow, IH 710 4 Bottom
Auto Reset Plow, IH 45 Vibershank 8 Ft FC.,
Dion 4 Part Silage Blower, Kool’s Blower, Gehl
600 Chopper, Case 224 Garden Tractor, 12 Ft AC
Field Cultivator, G H Zero Turn Mower, 16 Ft
Lamco Foiage Wagon w/Root, IH 12’ Field Cult 3
pt, Feed Blower, Forage Wagon/Rear Unload ,JD
14 ft Tandem W/D, Corn Drag. NH 311 Baler
w/70 Thrower, Good Condition, NH 492 Haybine,
Good Cond, 16 Ft. Wagon w/Sides, 8 Ft
Cultipacker, JD 640 Hayrake, 12 Ft Vibrashank
Field Cult; NH 489 Haybine, JD 325 Auto Reset
Plow, JDFB 13 Boot Grain Drill, JD4 Row
Plateless C.P., JD 1240 Plateless CP ; White 508
Spring Auto Reset Plow; 455 IH 4 Row CP; NH
Grass Head, IH 720 Corn Head; IH 720 Grass
head; 2 Flat Bed Wagons; Hay Conditioner; 10 Ft.
Brill. Cultipacker w/3Ft. Pups; Case IH 600
Blower, NH 30 Ft Hay & Corn Elevator, NH #8
Forage Wagon, 550 Oliver Forklift 4000 lb; (2) JD
KBA Transport Disc, IH Gram Drill; Towmotor
4000 lb. Forklift (as is); Essicks Vibratory Walk
Behind Roller; Dion 3 Beater Forage Wagon
w/Roof, Meyer’s Forage Wagon 3 Beater w/Roof
TOOLS: New Milwaukee & Makita Power
Tools Example Hammei Drills, Circular Saws,
Impact Wrenches, Jigsaws, Creamo’s Tool Outlet,
and Many More 1

RNITURE: FINE JOSEPH EBERMAN
GRANDFATHER'S CLOCK (w/Cherry Case,
Broken Arch Brass 8 Day Movement, Painted
Face, Signed Joseph Eberman, Lancaster);
ANTIQUE BLIND DOOR CORNER CUP-
BOARD; Dry Sink; Punched Tin Pie Safe; Wood
Chest, Cherry Dropleaf Table; Walnut Bonftet
Chest of Drawers; Bench Table, VICTORIAN-
FINE WALNUT MARBLE BEDROOM SUITE;
Eastlake Marble, Washstand & Corner Stand;
Side Chairs; Jelly Cupboard; FINE MARBLE
TOP TABLE; Eastlake Style Marble Tables;
Cane Rocker; Walnut 2 Drawer Stand;
Decorated Rocker; Plank Chairs; Dough Tray
Country Dresser; MAHOGANY - Dining Room
Suite; Tea Cart; Slant Desk; Tilt Top
Candlestand; Sewing Cabinet; Princess Desk;
Round Walnut Ext. Table; One Drawer Stand;
Cedar Chest; Desk; Credenza; Love Seats;
Sectional Sofa; Recliner; Wrought Iron Patio
Set; Trunks; Quilt Racks
APPLIANCES Auto. Washer; Dryer;
Dehumidifier, Freezer; Cookware; Mantel
Clock; LAMPS - FINE RED SATIN GONE
W/WIND LAMP; Aladdin & Rayo Lamps; Slag
Glass; Mitchell Duck Decoy Lamp; Cosmos Min.
Lamp; Rayo Lamp, Kerosene Pedestal & Finger
Lamps; Agateware; Candlemold; Butterprints
& Molds; CAST IRON - Doorstops, Fluting, &

Sadirons;
CHINA & GLASSWARE: Luster Creamers;
Toby Mugs;Transfer China; Pitcher & Bowl Set;
Bennington Beer Steins; Chocolate Pot; Nippon;
Mustache Cups; Royal Bayreuth; R S Prussia;
R S Germany; Art Pottery - Roseville McCoy;
Pig Cookie Jar, Chalk Figures, Hummel
Figurines, Decorated Stoneware, Crocks &

Jugs; Redware; Lg. Collection of Shakers,
Pitchers & Creamers, Wine Set; FINE AMBE-
RINA GLASS PUNCH SET; Pressed & Pattern
Glass, Heisy Glass Buckets; Cranberry Water
Set; Depression Glass, Red Com Glass; Sets of
Green & Ruby Glass, Cobalt Blue Glass;
Carnival, Avon,

MISC.: 25 1000 Freestall, Fence Post, Lg
Richey Waterer, 5 Sm Richey Waterer, Shop
Heater, IH Auto Reset Plow Parts, 3T Shop Lift,
Locust Parts, 12x14 Ft Shed w/Electnc and
Insulated, 3 Pt Scraper, Wooden Chopper
w/Engine, Energy Free Waterer; Case Skid
Loader Bucket, Shaver Post Driver Three-Point
Hookup, Air Tight Forced Air; Wood & Propane
Combo Furnace, Skid Loader Wheels w/Rubbei,
(2) 12x12 Overhead Doors, (60) New Produce
Bins, 4 HP Air Compressor, (10) Bicycles All
Sizes, New & Used Tools All Kinds; 110-220
Amp Generator, 4xB Tag Along Trailer, 2 Seated
Mennomte Carnage w/Hydrauhc Brakes Rubber
& Lights, 3 Delta Valve Milker w/New Type
Pulsator And New Superflow View Claw,
Peerless Rollermill Patz Barncleaner Drive Unit,
(2) 42” Wmdmaster Fans (Greenhouse), 140 Ft
Poly Ventilated Tube w/Fan, Replacement Glass
16x24”.

LINENS- Homespun, Fancywork; Books;
Children's Books & Games, Baskets; Bureau
Sets; Christmas Ornaments, Saffron Scales;
Prints; Victorian Wall Mirror.
TOOLS; Hand Tools; Antique Tools, Broad Axe;
Bobsled; Express Wagon; Hobby Horse; Wooden
Skis, Patio Furniture

*No Out Of State Checks Without
PriorApproval.

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn
Timothy G
Thomas A.

MachineryWill Start 12:00 Sharp!
Rick Foreman, Auctioneer All 1163L

George Baldwin, Auctioneer AU001304/L
Phone (717) 530-5007 or (717) 776-4602

AU43BL
(717) 859-1331 • (717) 738-3080

Fax #(717) 738-2132
“VOICES OFEXPERIENCE"

public-
auction MONDAY

MARCH 16, 1998
10:30 A.M.

DOUBLE MAR FARMS
TRACTORS COMBINE FARM MACHINERY

GRAIN EQUIFMEIYT SIMMENTAL BULL LflfG TRACTOR
LOCATIOri: 2105 South sth Avenue/Route 897 Lebanon, South Lebanon Township, Lebanon County, Pa. Prom

Route 501 in Schaefferstown - west on Route 419/897 - bear right on Route 897 - north for 2 miles to
lane on left at school bus shelter. From Route 422 in Lebanon - south on Route 897 appx. 5 miles to
lane on right at school bus shelter.

inTERnATIOMAL 1026 Hydro Diesel- 4210 hrs. - 18.4-38
JOHH DEERE4030 Wide Front Diesel - Quad Range- ROFS - 4776 Hours

FARMALL 460 gas row crop
MASSEY FERQUSOM 550 Diesel Hydro Combine - full cab - 1960 hrs w/13' grain platform

MF 1143 - 4 row narrow corn head
INTERNATIONAL LOADSTER 1600gas truck w/12' Midwest 2 piston grain box

TILLAGE and PLAWnwG! JOHN DEERE 8300 - 18 double disc grain drill w/grass seed attachment; KEWAMEE 775
transport 38 disc transport harrow - cab controlled; JOHM DEERE 7000 Conservation 4 row narrow corn planter
w/Kasco fertilizer auger Sc monitor; RHIMO 3 pt. 7 tooth chisel plow; IH 710 4x16 automatic semi-mtd. plow; HES-
STOM PT 10 mower; IH #45 vibra shank; JD 3 pt. #4OO rotary hoe; Brillion 14' cultipacker.
HARVESTING:QEHL 1470 TDCround baler; MEW HOLLAMD 770 harvester w/electric controls; MH 770 W pick up hd
MH 772 - 2 row narrow corn head; QEHL 1540 hopper blower (real nice); QEHL 2 beater forage wagon w/roof:
FEQUEA hay tedder; DIOM 3 beater forage wagon; JOHM DEERE 640 hay rake; QEHL hl-throw blower.
GRAIN EQUIPMENT: GILMORE TARQE #370 batch dryer; WESTFIELD B"xs6' transport auger w/pto drive; Air-o-Vac;
grain binsweep, hyd. auger drive; grain hopper; CARDINAL 15' transport elevator; Dickey John moisture tester, soy-
bean plates for JD 4000.
MlSC. FARM EQUIPMENT: MEW IDEA 362 manure spreader w/hyd. tailgate; DEMCO 500 gal. transport sprayer w/48'
boom; IH drawbar mtd. sickle bar mower w/rear pto; flat bed wagon; dual wheel dump trailer; running gear.
CUB CADET AQS 2140 lawn tractor w/mower St catcher YAMAHA 4 wheeler
MISC, ITEMS; FOLEY electric saw sharpener; Homelite chain saw; homemade tractor w/Wisconsin engine Of water
pump; Papa Bear wood stove; platform scale, metal tool box Sc cabinet; 2 rolls snow fence, V belts; motors; 55 gal
drum, barrel stove, aluminum awning; cast iron sink; wagon load of small items.

CATTLE EQLnPMEWr: MVE semen tank; creep feeder; round bale feeder; tattoo kit, etc.
Good clean - shed kept machinery Loader tractor available auction day. AUCTIOn ORDE
large equipment followed by balance of small items, tpull and cattle equipment.
Food by Farm Women Group #7. Toilet facilities, no out of state checks. Buyers unknown to auctioneer or owner

must have current bank letter of credit addressed to this auction.

1; 10-30small items- 12 00

HARRY H.ra/%cHinAr»i
138 College Avenue,
Annville, Pa 17003
(717) 867-1809

Auction by
MRS. MARK (MARTHA) HTTZ

(717) 272-0034


